
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name  SPRING THAW

Division PALMER

Golf Course SILVER LAKE CC - NORTH

Tournament Date April 16, 2016

Golf Course Rating / Slope 69.8 / 118

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup

Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

14001 1st Gross Powers, Bill Naperville $115 74 74 125

14002 2nd Gross Sangha, Amardeep Naperville $65 76 70 85

14003 1st Net Sloan, Dave Palatine $115 76 70 125

14004 2nd Net Dianovsky, Dave Roselle $65 78 70 85

14005 3rd O'Brien, Tom Joliet $55 80 71 60

14006 4th Casper, Jerry Morton Grove $45 80 72 50

14007 5th (T) Jordan, Tim Glen Ellyn $20 78 73 45

14008 5th (T) Neceda, Jim - TD Huntley $20 83 73 45

14009 5th (T) Vercillo, Pete Hinsdale $20 85 73 45

8th (T) Nagy, Joe Arlington Heights n/a 80 74 30

8th (T) Fiarito, Frank - TD Mt. Prospect n/a 84 74 30

14010 min. Lerdal, Jay Elmhurst $15 84 72 20

Total Payout 535.00$   

27

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

1 (Birdie) Sangha, Amardeep $15 X

9 (Birdie) Sloan, Dave $15 X

11 (Birdie) Vercillo, Pete $15 X

14 (Birdie) Sloan, Dave $15 X

16 (Birdie) Neceda, Jim $15 X

17 (Birdie) Nied, Brian $15 X

18 (Birdie) Yedinak, Robert $15 X

Closest to the Pin
12th Murrow, Jim $25 Gift Card

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)

Fiarito, Frank

Neceda, Jim



InterstateSILVER LAKE CC - NORTH Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

Member April 16, 2016 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 36 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 35

Number PALMER Hcp TourWin Note 71

5297 Powers, Bill 0 74 74 74 New 4 3 4 4 4 5 7 4 3 38 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 36

6090 Sangha, Amardeep 6 76 70 76 Tourn 3 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 39 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 37

6660 Sloan, Dave 6 76 70 75 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 35 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 41

1200 Dianovsky, Dave 8 78 70 78 Tourn 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 39 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 39

4700 O'Brien, Tom 9 80 71 80 4 6 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 42 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 4 3 38

940 Casper, Jerry 8 80 72 80 5 6 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 40 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 40

2200 Jordan, Tim 5 78 73 78 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 37 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 3 41

4520 Neceda, Jim - TD 10 83 73 83 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 44 5 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 39

7920 Vercillo, Pete 12 85 73 84 4 4 6 4 3 5 7 4 5 42 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 8 4 43

4500 Nagy, Joe 6 80 74 79 Tourn 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 4 40 5 5 3 7 4 5 4 4 3 40

1350 Fiarito, Frank - TD 10 84 74 84 Tourn 5 7 5 3 4 5 7 4 5 45 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 39

3280 Lerdal, Jay 12 84 72 84 New 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 42 6 4 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 42

4460 Murrow, Jim - S 6 81 75 81 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 42 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 3 39

1280 Eberhardt, Jeff 8 83 75 83 New 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 42 6 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 41

1430 Fruend, Dick 7 83 76 83 Tourn 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 43 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 40

1045 Conte, Mario 11 87 76 87 Tourn 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 42 6 5 3 5 6 6 5 5 4 45

6560 Sijersen, Doug 12 88 76 88 4 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 45 5 5 3 5 5 6 6 4 4 43

840 Calhoun, Jonathon (N) 0 77 77 77 New 4 5 4 3 4 6 6 4 3 39 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 38

670 Brown, Alistair 6 83 77 80 Tourn 4 9 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 43 6 4 2 5 5 5 5 5 3 40

3995 Medin, John 8 86 78 84 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 7 4 45 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 3 41

5790 Rowatt, Brandon 2 84 82 83 Tourn 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 7 4 44 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 3 40

2585 Korkus, Jeff 4 86 82 84 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 39 8 6 3 4 5 6 6 4 5 47

4630 Nied, Brian 12 94 82 89 New 5 6 5 4 5 5 9 4 4 47 9 4 5 5 5 8 5 3 3 47

8600 Yedinak, Robert 12 95 83 92 Tourn 6 6 6 4 4 5 6 6 4 47 8 9 4 6 5 5 5 4 2 48

2868 Kurbis, Jeremy 5 93 88 90 6 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 45 5 9 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 48

4220 Millsap, James 5 94 89 91 New 6 4 8 4 4 8 5 5 4 48 6 6 3 6 6 7 4 4 4 46

2247 Jury, Ryan 11 104 93 99 New 5 6 5 6 4 7 6 4 5 48 12 6 4 6 5 7 6 5 5 56

 

Skins / Low Score 74 70 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2

Nbr of Ties 1 3 1 1 12 10 4 4 3 12 1 3 2 1 14 1 4 1 1 1



NIMAGA

SPRING THAW

PALMER

SILVER LAKE CC - NORTH

April 16, 2016

69.8 / 118

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

670 Brown, Alistair 83 80

840 Calhoun, Jonathon (N) 77 77

940 Casper, Jerry 80 80

1045 Conte, Mario 87 87

1200 Dianovsky, Dave 78 78

1280 Eberhardt, Jeff 83 83

1350 Fiarito, Frank - TD 84 84

1430 Fruend, Dick 83 83

2200 Jordan, Tim 78 78

2247 Jury, Ryan 104 99

2585 Korkus, Jeff 86 84

2868 Kurbis, Jeremy 93 90

3280 Lerdal, Jay 84 84

3995 Medin, John 86 84

4220 Millsap, James 94 91

4460 Murrow, Jim - S 81 81

4500 Nagy, Joe 80 79

4520 Neceda, Jim - TD 83 83

4630 Nied, Brian 94 89

4700 O'Brien, Tom 80 80

5297 Powers, Bill 74 74

5790 Rowatt, Brandon 84 83

6090 Sangha, Amardeep 76 76

6560 Sijersen, Doug 88 88

6660 Sloan, Dave 76 75

7920 Vercillo, Pete 85 84

8600 Yedinak, Robert 95 92


